                                                 Note: Pricing subject to change without notice.
PRO VALUE LIGHTING
ORDERING GUIDE
Würth Baer Supply
Note: Pricing subject to
change without notice.
SEE LED LIGHTING IN
A WHOLE NEW LIGHT
Würth Baer Supply                                                  Note: Pricing subject to change without notice.2
PRO 0.8W LED TAPE
INSIDE
Pro 0.8W LED Tape .................................
Pro 1.5W LED Tape..................................
Pro 3W LED Tape.....................................
Pro 1.5W LED Splash Proof Tape............
Pro 1.5W LED Stick......................................
Pro 3W LED Stick.........................................
Pro 2W LED Puck.........................................
Pro 3W LED Puck.........................................
Pro Power Supplies/
Dimmable Drivers .......................................
Pro Dimmer, On-Off Switches,
Extension Cords...........................................
2 - 3
4 - 5
6 - 7
8 - 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
• 0.8 Watt per 12”, 12 V, Bulb Life: 25,000 hrs.
• 100° Beam Spread, 1 Year Warranty
• Size: 16.4’ L x 3/8” W x 5/64” H
   (can be cut every 4”)
• Required Component: 79” Lead Cord - sold
    separately below (B)
• Required Component: Dimmable Driver -
    If you are dimming from a wall dimmer - sold
    separately below (C & D or E)  -OR-
• Required Component: Power Supply -
    If you are NOT dimming from a wall dimmer -
    sold separately on next page (F)
Packing & Sold In: Each
Item# Description
A
SZL-PT08W-3R-1 Pro 0.8W LED Tape, 16.4' Roll, 12 Volts, Warm White (3000K)
SZL-PT08W-5R-1 Pro 0.8W LED Tape, 16.4' Roll, 12 Volts, Cool White (5000K)
     Required Component  - Must purchase to get power to Pro 0.8W LED Tape
B SZL-PTPCL-79IN-1 79” Lead Cord, Connects Tape to Power Supply
PRO 0.8W LED Tape Accessories listed on
following page ▸
SEE LED
LIGHTING
IN A WHOLE
NEW LIGHT
Item# Description Tape Capacity
     Required Component - If you are dimming from a wall dimmer
C
SZL-PRO-ELT12DIM-1 12W, 12V Dim Driver w/6 AMP Ports 15’
SZL-PRO-ELT24DIM-1 24W, 12V Dim Driver w/6 AMP Ports 30’
LED Wall Dimmer Switches
D SZL-PRODIVAWH-1 150W, Lutron Diva® C•L™ Dimmer w/out plate
E SZL-PROSKYWH-1 150W, Lutron Skylark Contour C•L™ Dim w/out plate
A
B
C
Used to dim LED Tape with a Wall
Dimmer. Hardwire directly to a wall
dimmer switch.
Note: Must purchase Dimmer Driver with Dimmer Switches in order for unit to operate.
Required Component - If you are dimming from a wall dimmer.
D E
                                                 Note: Pricing subject to change without notice. 3Würth Baer Supplywww.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
M
N O
Q
P
F
Item# Description Tape Capacity
     Required Component - If you are NOT dimming from a wall dimmer
F
SZL-PRO-15ELT-1 15W,12V Power Supply w/6 AMP Ports 18.75’
SZL-PRO-30ELT-1 30W,12V Power Supply w/6 AMP Ports 37.5’
SZL-PRO-60ELT-1 60W,12V Power Supply w/6 AMP Ports 75’
12V Dimmer Switches  (Used with Power Supply)
G SZL-SQRTD-NI-1 60W, Sq. Touch Dimmer w/96" Input - 6" Output Wires
H SZL-RNDTD-NI-1 60W, Round Touch Dimmer w/79" Input - 6" Output Wires
I SZL-ROTDIM-BL-1 48W, Rotary Dimmer w/79" Input - 8" Output Wires
12V  On/Off Switches (Used with Power Supply)
J SZL-RNDDS-NI-1 60W, Round Door Sensor w/79" Input - 6" Output Wires
K SZL-RNDPS-NI-1 60W, Rnd Proximity Switch w/79" Input - 6" Output Wires
L SZL-RNDON-BL-1 60W, Rnd On/Off Switch w/79" Input - 6" Output Wires
G H
I
J
Linking Wires
M
SZL-PTCON-2IN-1 2" Linking Wire, Links Two Tapes Together
SZL-PTCON-6IN-1 6" Linking Wire, Links Two Tapes Together
SZL-PTCON-10IN-1 10" Linking Wire, Links Two Tapes Together
SZL-PTCON-24IN-1 24" Linking Wire, Links Two Tapes Together
SZL-PTCON-48IN-1 48" Linking Wire, Links Two Tapes Together
SZL-PTCON-72IN-1 72" Linking Wire, Links Two Tapes Together
Connectors for Creating Custom Lengths of Linking Wire
N SZL-PTCIC-WH-1 Custom Interlink Connectors (CIC), used to create custom lengths of
linking wire, packed in pairs
O SZL-PWIRE25-RB-1 25' Roll, 18 Gauge Wire, Red/Black Color
End-To-End Connector
P SZL-PTBTB-WH-1 End-To-End Connector
Extension Cords
Q
SZL-EXTCON-3IN-1 3" Extension Cord
SZL-EXTCON-6IN-1 6" Extension Cord
SZL-EXTCON-10IN-1 10" Extension Cord
SZL-EXTCON-24IN-1 24" Extension Cord
SZL-EXTCON-48IN-1 48" Extension Cord
SZL-EXTCON-72IN-1 72" Extension Cord
SZL-EXTCON-96IN-1 96" Extension Cord
PRO 0.8W LED TAPE
Dimmer Switches
Accessories
K

dimming from a
wall dimmer
Würth Baer Supply                                                  Note: Pricing subject to change without notice.4
PRO 1.5W LED TAPE
• 1.5 Watts per 12”, 12 V, Bulb Life: 25,000 hours
• 100° Beam Spread, 1 Year Warranty
• Size: 16.4’L x 3/8”W x 5/64”H (can be cut every 2”)
• Required Component: 79” Lead Cord - sold separately below (B)
• Required Component: Dimmable Driver -  If you are dimming from a
    wall dimmer - sold separately below (C & D or E)  -OR-
• Required Component: Power Supply - If you are NOT dimming from a
    wall dimmer - sold separately on next page (F)
Packing & Sold In:  Each
Item# Description
A
SZL-PT15W-3R-1 Pro 1.5W LED Tape, 16.4' Roll, 79" Lead Cord Sold Separately, 12 Volts, Warm White (3000K)
SZL-PT15W-5R-1 Pro 1.5W LED Tape, 16.4' Roll, 79" Lead Cord Sold Separately, 12 Volts, Cool White (5000K)
       Required Component  - Must purchase to get power to Pro 1.5W LED Tape
B SZL-PTPCL-79IN-1 79” Lead Cord, Connects Tape to Power Supply
PRO1.5W LED Tape Accessories listed on following page ▸
Item# Description Tape Capacity

      Required Component - If you are NOT dimming from a wall dimmer
E
SZL-PRO-15ELT-1 15W,12V Power Supply with 6 AMP Ports 10
SZL-PRO-30ELT-1 30W,12V Power Supply with 6 AMP Ports 20
SZL-PRO-60ELT-1 60W,12V Power Supply with 6 AMP Ports 40
12V Dimmer Switches & On/Off Switches (Used with Power Supplies)
F SZL-SQRTD-NI-1 60W, Sq. Touch Dimmer w/96" Input - 6" Output Wires
G
SZL-RNDTD-NI-1 60W, Round Touch Dimmer w/79" Input - 6" Output Wires
SZL-RNDPS-NI-1 60W, Rnd Proximity Switch w/79" Input - 6" Output Wires
SZL-RNDDS-NI-1 60W, Round Door Sensor w/79" Input - 6" Output Wires
H SZL-ROTDIM-BL-1 48W, Rotary Dimmer w/79" Input - 8" Output Wires
I SZL-RNDON-BL-1 60W, Rnd On/Off Switch w/79" Input - 6" Output Wires
Item# Description
A
SZL-11SK15W-3PL-1 Pro 1.5W LED Stick, 11"L, Includes 79" Lead Cord and Install Brackets, 12 Volts, Warm White (3000K)
SZL-11SK15W-5PL-1 Pro 1.5W LED Stick, 11"L, Includes 79" Lead Cord and Install Brackets, 12 Volts, Cool White (5000K)
F
G
Linking Wires (Links 2 Sticks Together)
Item # Size
J
SZL-SKLNK-2IN-1 2"
SZL-SKLNK-6IN-1 6"
SZL-SKLNK-10IN-1 10"
SZL-SKLNK-24IN-1 24"
SZL-SKLNK-48IN-1 48"
SZL-SKLNK-72IN-1 72"
SZL-SKLNK-96IN-1 96”
Extension Cords
Item # Size
K
SZL-EXTCON-3IN-1 3"

Dimmer. Hardwire
directly to a wall
dimmer switch.
C D
ACCESSORIES
E
                                                 Note: Pricing subject to change without notice. 11Würth Baer Supplywww.wurthbaersupply.com • 800-289-2237 • Fax: 888-558-2237
PRO 3W LED STICK
• 3 Watts, 12 Volts, Bulb Life: 25,000 hours
• Each 3W LED Stick includes a 79” Lead Cord and Install Brackets
• 90° Beam Spread, 1 Year Warranty
• Required Component: Dimmable Driver -  If you are dimming from a wall dimmer - sold separately below (B, C or D)  -OR-
• Required Component: Power Supply - If you are NOT dimming from a wall dimmer - sold separately below (E)
Packing & Sold In: Each
Item# Description
SZL-11SK3W-3PL-1 Pro 3W LED Stick, 11"L, Includes 79" Lead Cord and Install Brackets, 12 Volts, Warm White (3000K)
SZL-11SK3W-5PL-1 Pro 3W LED Stick, 11"L, Includes 79" Lead Cord and Install Brackets, 12 Volts, Cool White (5000K)
F
G
Linking Wires (Links 2 Sticks Together)
Item # Size